
US ECOLOGY WASHINGTON, INC. 
NORM/NARM INCOME STATEMENT 

For the Period 01/01/2019 Through 10/31/2019 

REVENUE 

DIRECT COST 

GROSS PROFIT 

OPERATING EXPENSES 

NET OPERATING INCOME 

OTHER INCOME AND EXPENSES 
ALLOCATED G & A 

NET INCOME 

Generators' Share of Norm/Narm Net Revenue (50%) 

US ECOLOGY WASHINGTON, INC. 
2020 PRELIMINARY RATES 
EXHIBIT3 
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252,897 

91,182 

161,715 

4,980 

156,735 

29,528 

127,207 

63,604 


